3 July, 1400-1630, DHUB Auditorium: Track Emergent

Benefits of a digital fabrication laboratory in a multidisciplinary research environment
Design of Self-Assembly for Manufacturing Process

Self-assembly Freeeform Timber

Electrocleta, EAV (electric, alternative, vehicle)

FURNITURE 3D SOFTWARE

Innovation in timber structures and digital fabrication: a cartography
Rural Tech

The Makeway Lab - Fab Labs and Social Innovation

The Resilience Project A Community Waste Initiative

Tracing Corporeality in Urban Space

3 July, 1400-1630, DHUB Auditorium: Track Emergent

A Work Breakdown Structure for project management of a Fab Lab deployment
Citizen air quality sensing: pitfalls and opportunities

Miguel Fernandez Vicente
Masayoshi Mitsui

Koki Akiyoshi
Natasha-Carotan

Ricardo Torres Aragon
Walter Hector Gonzales Arna
Jose Perezde Lama

Michael Hurtado
EindyKohtata

John Waldron

Wendy Neale

Esen Gokge Ozdamar, Seza

Paul Giron
César Garcia Séez

Combining fablabs, open source practices and interaction design education. The evaluation of an experimental educational model (working titl Serena Cangiano

CONDITIONAL DESIGN OF EMERGENT FAB COMMUNITIES

Dialogical Design Process: the manipulation of design parameters for responsible designs

Emergent creative and productive communities in the city center of Athens.

Ethical and Social Values, Public Engagement, and Responsible Innovation in Digital Fabrication Platforms
FabNavi: A support system to assemble physical objects using visual instruction

GitFAB and FabTable -Two ways of How to Share (Almost) Anything-

How to build an offer in the Internet of Things space

Making in the time of revolutions: A grass root movement in Egypt

Prototyping Spiral in FabLab to Solve Local Problems

University Community to University Citizen

4 July, 1400-1630, DHUB Auditorium: Track Productive (2/2)

An Emergent Model of Fab City in China: Shanghai

Fab Labs, Cities and Disaster Relief

FabLand. "Making" (digital/analogic) distributed urban production ecosystems

From Fablab Networks to FabCity at Thessaloniki, Greece // Fablab Network in a Creative Cluster as a Virtual Artifact
INSITU: The Co-Productive City

Introduction of FABLab-Shanghai -- the first fully operating FABLab in China

Makers and neighbors in Sant Antoni- A seedbed of citizenship and production experiences for post-welfare city.
Old Traditions and New Ideas - From Coal Mine to Education

Rethinking spaces of production: socio-technical innovation in property and urban development

Smart & Fab: a suggestion for some cities

The "Movida Urbana". Itinerant Digital Structure of Coproduction of Cities

PROUD | Laser Cutting Masterclass

Replicable Blind-accessible Low Cost Makerspace

Antonio ladarola

Mateus De Sousa Van Strale
Maria Koutsari

Susana Nascimento

Koji Tsukada

Hiroya Tanaka

Aldo De Jong

Dina El Zanfaly

Shohei Aoki

Richard Anderson

David Jin

Matthew Norris
Massimo Bianchini
Artemis Psaltoglou
James Brazil
Junfeng Ding

César Reyes Najera
Karsten Nebe

Dr. Peter Troxler
Carlo Paolucci
Raphaél Besson
Rodolfo Baiz, Pieter Michiels
Abhinav Dey

84
68
38

93
106
115

59

18
36
126

103
132
96
97
92
81
21
70
35
112
101
116
90

89
34
46
63
134
50
127
128

43
67
69
91



