3 July, 1400-1630, DHUB Auditorium: Track Emergent		
Benefits of a digital fabrication laboratory in a multidisciplinary research environment	Miguel Fernandez Vicente	84
Design of Self-Assembly for Manufacturing Process	Masayoshi Mitsui	68
Self-assembly Freeeform Timber	Koki Akiyoshi	38
Critical Futures - Wonka Manufacture, spectacle & experience design associated with creative commerce.	Natasha Carolan	29
Electrocleta, EAV (electric, alternative, vehicle)	Ricardo Torres Aragón	93
FURNITURE 3D SOFTWARE	Walter Hector Gonzales Arna	106
Innovation in timber structures and digital fabrication: a cartography	Jose Perezde Lama	115
Rural Tech	Michael Hurtado	59
Supporting Citizen Sustainability Practices: A City Library's Role in Knowledge Localisation	Cindy Kohtala	47
The Makeway Lab - Fab Labs and Social Innovation	John Waldron	18
The Resilience Project A Community Waste Initiative	Wendy Neale	36
Tracing Corporeality in Urban Space	Esen Gökçe Özdamar, Seza	126
3 July, 1400-1630, DHUB Auditorium: Track Emergent		
A Work Breakdown Structure for project management of a Fab Lab deployment	Paul Giron	103
Citizen air quality sensing: pitfalls and opportunities	César García Sáez	132
Combining fablabs, open source practices and interaction design education. The evaluation of an experimental educational model (working til	tl Serena Cangiano	96
CONDITIONAL DESIGN OF EMERGENT FAB COMMUNITIES	Antonio ladarola	97
Dialogical Design Process: the manipulation of design parameters for responsible designs	Mateus De Sousa Van Strale	92
Emergent creative and productive communities in the city center of Athens.	Maria Koutsari	81
Ethical and Social Values, Public Engagement, and Responsible Innovation in Digital Fabrication Platforms	Susana Nascimento	21
FabNavi: A support system to assemble physical objects using visual instruction	Koji Tsukada	70
GitFAB and FabTable -Two ways of How to Share (Almost) Anything-	Hiroya Tanaka	35
How to build an offer in the Internet of Things space	Aldo De Jong	112
Making in the time of revolutions: A grass root movement in Egypt	Dina El Zanfaly	101
Prototyping Spiral in FabLab to Solve Local Problems	Shohei Aoki	116
University Community to University Citizen	Richard Anderson	90
4 July, 1400-1630, DHUB Auditorium: Track Productive (2/2)		
An Emergent Model of Fab City in China: Shanghai	David Jin	89
Fab Labs, Cities and Disaster Relief	Matthew Norris	34
FabLand. "Making" (digital/analogic) distributed urban production ecosystems	Massimo Bianchini	46
From Fablab Networks to FabCity at Thessaloniki, Greece // Fablab Network in a Creative Cluster as a Virtual Artifact	Artemis Psaltoglou	63
INSITU: The Co-Productive City	James Brazil	134
Introduction of FABLab-Shanghai the first fully operating FABLab in China	Junfeng Ding	50
Makers and neighbors in Sant Antoni- A seedbed of citizenship and production experiences for post-welfare city.	César Reyes Nájera	127
Old Traditions and New Ideas - From Coal Mine to Education	Karsten Nebe	128
Rethinking spaces of production: socio-technical innovation in property and urban development	Dr. Peter Troxler	2
Smart & Fab: a suggestion for some cities	Carlo Paolucci	43
The "Movida Urbana". Itinerant Digital Structure of Coproduction of Cities	Raphaël Besson	67
PROUD Laser Cutting Masterclass	Rodolfo Baïz, Pieter Michiels	69
Replicable Blind-accessible Low Cost Makerspace	Abhinav Dey	91